IO-390-C Series Engine
Illustrated Parts Catalog
June 2025
PC-IO-390-C Rev 1
652 Oliver Street
Williamsport, PA  17701
© 2025
IO-390-C Series Engine Illustrated Parts Catalog

Lycoming Engines is a division of Avco Corporation June 2025
IO-390-C Series Illustrated Parts Catalog
How to Order Parts
To order parts from this parts catalog, contact an Authorized Lycoming Distributor with the part
number(s), nomenclature, and quantity along with the model and serial number of your engine.
Authorized Lycoming Distributors will have up-to-date part number supersedure, pricing, and
availability information on parts listed in this parts catalog.
An Oversize and Undersize Parts List is included in the front section of this catalog to aid in
ordering parts as necessary during maintenance or overhaul.
To supply any comments, suggestions, or corrections to this parts catalog, go online to the
Lycoming.com website on the internet.
NOTE:
Lycoming recommends that owners of this manual sign up for email notification on the Technical
Publications page of our website https://www.lycoming.com/contact/knowledge-base/publications.
By submitting your email address, you will receive notification whenever Lycoming publishes a
new or revised technical publication, including any revisions to this parts catalog.
©2025 by Lycoming. "All Rights Reserved." All Lycoming publications are to be
considered copyrighted and may not be reproduced without permission of the
company.
Introduction Effectivity: IO-390-C Series Engine
Page x Copyright, Lycoming Engines
June 2025 Lycoming Engines is a division of Avco Corporation
IO-390-C Series Illustrated Parts Catalog
This page intentionally left blank.
Effectivity: IO-390-C Series Engine Abbreviations and Acronyms
Copyright, Lycoming Engines Page xi
Lycoming Engines is a division of Avco Corporation June 2025
IO-390-C Series Illustrated Parts Catalog
Abbreviations and Acronyms
A
AR As Required
Assy. Assembly
ATA Air Transport Association
C
Cyl. Cylinder
F
Fill. Fillister
H
Hd. Head
Hex. Hexagon
I
I.D. Inside Diameter
in. Inch
IPC Illustrated Parts Catalog
M
mm Millimeter
N
No. Number
NPT National Pipe Taper (thread)
O
O.D. Outside Diameter
P
P Lycoming Proprietary Part
P/N Part Number
Qty. Quantity
R
RF Reference
RT Roller Tappet
S
SB Service Bulletin
SI Service Instruction
SSP Special Service Publication
Abbreviations and Acronyms Effectivity: IO-390-C Series Engine
Page xii Copyright, Lycoming Engines
June 2025 Lycoming Engines is a division of Avco Corporation
IO-390-C Series Illustrated Parts Catalog
This page intentionally left blank.
Effectivity: IO-390-C Series Engine Oversize and Undersize Parts Listing
Copyright, Lycoming Engines Page xiii
Lycoming Engines is a division of Avco Corporation June 2025
IO-390-C Series Illustrated Parts Catalog
Oversize and Undersize Parts Listing